
2º TREINO COABOM
Fazenda do Zezé 13.4.2025

Clube de Orientação Amigos dos Bombeiros

Karla Cristina Silva
Clube de Orientação Amigos dos
Bombeiros
Course : D21N
Distance : 2500m
Time : 1:20:26 (32'10"/km)

4/6 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Brenda Gomes Silva 0:51:53
2. Ana Vitória 0:54:49
3. Sylvia Lucy Jordão De Miranda Mendonça1:01:23

1. 37 00:09:50 163m 60'20"/km
2. 52 00:04:58 00:14:48 160m 31'03"/km
3. 44 00:04:42 00:19:30 280m 16'47"/km
4. 48 00:07:39 00:27:09 458m 16'42"/km
5. 47 00:20:05 00:47:14 290m 69'15"/km
6. 45 00:09:46 00:57:00 216m 45'13"/km
7. 39 00:09:16 01:06:16 304m 30'29"/km
8. 37 00:08:49 01:15:05 366m 24'05"/km
9. 31 00:04:16 01:19:21 147m 29'01"/km

10. 999 00:01:05 01:20:26 88m 12'19"/km
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